2018 Vestry

Vel Gray Senior Warden
Jim Dudley Junior Warden
Pam McClelland

Ann Harris

Don Stebbins

Miles Libbey

Mary Jo Atterholt

Jeff Loustaunau

Cean Cawthorn

Professional Medical Personnel

Jody Anglin
Karen Gorin
Bev Hart
Jean Holt

John Hilliard
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202-538-3914

804-832-4234

804-815-2069

571-236-4926

804-238-0057

804-382-4202

207-469-8454

804-380-4341



